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The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective
PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a
company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSE|
and sector indices.

The Philodrill Corporation
oV

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

O Monthly
O Quarterly
O Others

Report Date Sep 30, 2024
Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued

Common Shares 191,868,805,358

Less: Number of
Treasury -
Common Shares, if any

Number of Outstanding

Common Shares 191,868,805,358

Less :
A. Directors

Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares = % to Total Outstanding Shares
Gerard Anton S. Ramos 100,000 - 100,000 0
Presentacion S. Ramos 125,000 77,000,000 77,125,000 0.04



Maureen Alexandra R. Padilla
Adrian Paulino S. Ramos
Christopher M. Gotanco
Reynaldo E. Nazarea

Allen L. Copok

John Peter C. Hager

Vincent L. Tempongko

B. Officers

Name
Adrian S. Arias
Dennis V. Panganiban
Jennifer P. Tombaga

J.E. Thomas P. Salustiano

10,000 80,000
1,250,000 33,323,125
4,860,025 245,463,375
100,000 86,056,250
- 1,000,000
- 5,000,000
- 1,000,000
6,445,025 448,922,750
Direct Indirect
65,217 9,569,119
- 1,000,000
- 6,000,000
65,217 16,569,119

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name

National Book Store, Inc.
Alakor Corporation

Anglo Phil. Holdings
Corp.

34,008,101,933

D. Affiliates

Name
Penta Capital Investment Corp.
Penta Capital Holdings, Inc.

E. Government

Name Direct Indirect

F. Banks

Name

The International Corporate Bank, Inc.

Union Bank of the Philippines

G. Employees

Name Direct Indirect

536,170,330 66,368,593,010

Direct Indirect

0 0

Total direct & indirect shares

Direct
1,000,000
24,136
1,024,136

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect shares

66,850,993,010

Total direct & indirect shares

90,000
34,573,125
250,323,400
86,156,250
1,000,000
5,000,000
1,000,000
455,367,775

9,634,336
1,000,000
6,000,000

16,634,336

Total direct & indirect

Direct Indirect
shares
16,735,965,802 - 16,735,965,802
16,735,965,801 482,400,000 17,218,365,801

66,904,763,340

100,859,094,943

- 1,000,000
- 24,136
0 1,024,136

0.02
0.13
0.04

0.23

% to Total Outstanding Shares

0.01
0
0

0.01

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

8.72
8.97

34.87

52.56

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding Shares

Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares

0
0
0

% to Total Outstanding Shares



0.36

0 0 0

H. Lock-Up Shares
Name Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares

0 0 0

I. Others
Name Direct Indirect  Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
Estate of Alfredo C. Ramos 692,090,555 - 692,090,555
692,090,555 0 692,090,555

Number of Listed

Common Shares 191,868,805,358

Total Number of

Non-Public Shares 102,024,211,745

Total Number of Shares
Owned
by the Public

89,844,593,613

Public Ownership

Percentage 46.83

Other Relevant Information

Filed on behalf by:
Name Josephine llas

Designation Assistant Corporate Secretary

0.36
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