The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the respective PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in computing a company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in managing the PSEi and sector indices.



# The Philodrill Corporation OV

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

## **Report Type**

Monthly Quarterly

Others

Report Date Sep 30, 2024

#### **Computation of Public Ownership**

Number of Issued Common Shares	191,868,805,358
Less: Number of Treasury Common Shares, if any	-
Number of Outstanding Common Shares	191,868,805,358

#### Less:

## A. Directors

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Gerard Anton S. Ramos	100,000	-	100,000	0
Presentacion S. Ramos	125,000	77,000,000	77,125,000	0.04

Maureen Alexandra R. Padilla	10,000	80,000	90,000	0
Adrian Paulino S. Ramos	1,250,000	33,323,125	34,573,125	0.02
Christopher M. Gotanco	4,860,025	245,463,375	250,323,400	0.13
Reynaldo E. Nazarea	100,000	86,056,250	86,156,250	0.04
Allen L. Copok	-	1,000,000	1,000,000	0
John Peter C. Hager	-	5,000,000	5,000,000	0
Vincent L. Tempongko	-	1,000,000	1,000,000	0
	6,445,025	448,922,750	455,367,775	0.23

#### **B.** Officers

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Adrian S. Arias	65,217	9,569,119	9,634,336	0.01
Dennis V. Panganiban	-	1,000,000	1,000,000	0
Jennifer P. Tombaga	-	6,000,000	6,000,000	0
J.E. Thomas P. Salustiano	-	-	-	-
	65,217	16,569,119	16,634,336	0.01

## C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
National Book Store, Inc.	16,735,965,802	-	16,735,965,802	8.72
Alakor Corporation	16,735,965,801	482,400,000	17,218,365,801	8.97
Anglo Phil. Holdings Corp.	536,170,330	66,368,593,010	66,904,763,340	34.87
	34,008,101,933	66,850,993,010	100,859,094,943	52.56

#### D. Affiliates

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Penta Capital Investment Corp.	-	_	-	-
Penta Capital Holdings, Inc.	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

## E. Government

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

#### F. Banks

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
The International Corporate Bank, Inc.	1,000,000	-	1,000,000	0
Union Bank of the Philippines	24,136	-	24,136	0
	1,024,136	0	1,024,136	0

## G. Employees

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares	
------	--------	----------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------	--

-	-	-	-	-	
	0	0	0	0	

# H. Lock-Up Shares

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
-	-	-	-	-
	0	0	0	0

#### I. Others

Name	Direct	Indirect	Total direct & indirect shares	% to Total Outstanding Shares
Estate of Alfredo C. Ramos	692,090,555	-	692,090,555	0.36
	692,090,555	0	692,090,555	0.36

Number of Listed Common Shares	191,868,805,358
Total Number of Non-Public Shares	102,024,211,745
Total Number of Shares Owned by the Public	89,844,593,613
Public Ownership Percentage	46.83

#### Other Relevant Information

\_

#### Filed on behalf by:

н	<u> </u>	
l	Name	Josephine Ilas
l	Designation	Assistant Corporate Secretary
ш		•